MH) 12.4.94 TOTAL HAND HAND TO THE THE THE TANK THE TANK THE TANK THE

01-05-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

40 06 1000

12-06-1999 101237304			
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Ropt Dt. #57			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type Conveyance Type			
New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Document ID # Effective Date Month Day Year Correction of PTO Error Merger			
Reel # Frame #			
Corrective Document			
Reel # Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name Evergreen Media Corporation of San Francisco [101797			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Describing Posts			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodal Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas Texas USA 75201			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodall Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas City State/Country If document to be recorded is an			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodal Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas Texas USA T520 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media (or poration of San Francisco			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodal Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas Texas USA T620 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving parties attached Yellow			
Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodal Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas Texas USA T6201 State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 1845 Woodal Rodgers Ave. Address (line 2) Suite 1300 Address (line 3) Dallas Texas USA T620 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD AS INFORMATION OF THIS ADDRESS.

REEL: 002006 FRAME: 0557

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving	ing Party only.	
Name	Latham & Watkins		
Address (line 1)	650 Town Center Drive		
Address (line 2)	Suite 2000		
Address (line 3) Costa Mesa, California 92626-1925			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (714) 540-1235			
Name	Latham & Watkins		
Address (line 1)	650 Town Center Drive		
Address (line 2)	Suite 2000		
Address (line 3) Costa Mesa, California 92626-1925			
Address (line 4) Attn.: Dessamyn Brownell			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docume including any attachments.	ent #	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)			
Deposit Account Number: # 500524			
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No No			
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any			
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Jessanyn Brownell (Samy BMM) 12/6/99			
Name	e of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002006 FRAME: 0558

STATE OF DELAWARE
255CRESTARY257 STATE9/40
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
FILED 04:30 PM 10/17/1997
971352474 - 2297712

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF EVERGREEN MEDIA CORPORATION OF SAN FRANCISCO

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Incorporation Law of the State of Delaware, Evergreen Media Corporation of San Francisco (the "Corporation"), a Delaware corporation, hereby certifies that:

 The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by deleting the present Article FIRST and inserting in lieu thereof a new Article FIRST, as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation (hereinafter sometimes referred to as the "Corporation") is:

"Chancellor Media Corporation of San Francisco"

2. The Sole Director and Sole Shareholder of the Corporation, by written consent, adopted, approved and ratified the foregoing Amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused the Certificate of Amendment to be signed and executed in its corporate name by Omar Choucair, its Vice President, on this 17 day of October, 1997.

EVERGREEN MEDIA CORPORATION OF SAN FRANCISCO.

a Delaware Corporation

Name: Omar Choucair

Title: Vice President

RECORDED: 12/06/1999